BAS282 반도체 회로 부품 판매점
Small Signal Schottky Diodes
Vishay Telefunken
BAS281, BAS282, BAS283
Vishay Semiconductors
Small Signal Schottky Diodes
MECHANICAL DATA

BAS283
TYPE DIFFERENTATION
ORDERING CODE
INTERNAL CONSTRUCTION
VR = 40 V
BAS281-GS18 or BAS281-GS08
Single diode
VR = 50 V
BAS282-GS18 or BAS282-GS08
Single diode
VR = 60 V
BAS283-GS18 or BAS283-GS08
Single diode
REMARKS
Tape and reel
Tape and reel